
Milde Båtlag

Mandag 1. sept.

Klasse: SNIPE

Seilas 23 Start kl. 18:45 10 båter

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Manskap 2 Plassering Poeng

29981 Trond Årø Ida T. Sætersdal 1 1,0

30024 R Geir Myre Henriette Myre 2 2,0

15566 Jan Malmin Hansen Sigurd M. Hansen 3 3,0

30070 Ørjan Ådland Tiril Brekke 4 4,0

27866 Leif Terje Fonnes Siri Fagerås 5 5,0

28454 Hilmar Buvik Helge Holmbek 6 6,0

27735 Sandy MaCarly Marita Børve 7 7,0

300 Jon Hardie Åge Milde 8 8,0

27384 Kristian Dale Wågbø Leonard Bostrup 9 9,0

30674 Frode Midtun Otto K. Nilsen 10 10,0

Seilas 24 Start kl. 19:05 10 båter

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Manskap 2 Plassering Poeng

29981 Trond Årø Ida T. Sætersdal 1 1,0

30674 Frode Midtun Otto K. Nilsen 2 2,0

30024 R Geir Myre Henriette Myre 3 3,0

15566 Jan Malmin Hansen Sigurd M. Hansen 4 4,0

300 Jon Hardie Åge Milde 5 5,0

30070 Ørjan Ådland Tiril Brekke 6 6,0

27866 Leif Terje Fonnes Siri Fagerås 7 7,0

28454 Hilmar Buvik Helge Holmbek 8 8,0

27735 Sandy MaCarly Marita Børve 9 9,0

27384 Kristian Dale Wågbø Leonard Bostrup 10 10,0

Seilas 25 Start kl. 19:30 10 båter

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Manskap 2 Plassering Poeng

30024 R Geir Myre Henriette Myre 1 1,0

29981 Trond Årø Ida T. Sætersdal 2 2,0

15566 Jan Malmin Hansen Sigurd M. Hansen 3 3,0

30674 Frode Midtun Otto K. Nilsen 4 4,0

300 Jon Hardie Åge Milde 5 5,0

27735 Sandy MaCarly Marita Børve 6 6,0

30070 Ørjan Ådland Tiril Brekke 7 7,0

28454 Hilmar Buvik Helge Holmbek 8 8,0

27866 Leif Terje Fonnes Siri Fagerås 9 9,0

27384 Kristian Dale Wågbø Leonard Bostrup DNF 11,0

Jolletrimmen 2014


